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Supplementary Table 1. Adapter sequences, pre-selective primers and selective primers used in AFLP

Adapters
Msel-adapterl
Msel-adapterll
EcoRl-adapterl
EcoRI-adapterll

Pre-selectiveprimers
EcoRI+A
Msel+C

Selective primers

c2
c6
c7
c8
e2
e5
g5
g6
hl
h2

EcoRI primers

GACTGCGTACCAATTCAAC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCAAC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCAAC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCAAC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACA
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACA
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACG
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACG

5/
5/
5/
5/

5/
5/

M

-GACGATGAGTCCTGAG-3'
-TACTCAGGACTCAT-3’
-CTCGTAGACTGCGTACC-3’
-AATTGGTACGCAGTC-3’

-GACTGCGTACCAATTCA-3’
-GATGAGTCCTGAGTAAC-3’

sel primers

GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACAC
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACTC
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACTG
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACTT
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACAC
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACTA
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACTA
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACTC
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACAA
GATGAGTCCTGAGTAACAC

Supplementary Table 2. Adapter sequences, pre-selective primers and selective primers used in MSAP

Adapters

Msel- adapterl

Msel- adapterll
EcoRI- adapterl
EcoRlI- adapterll
Pre-selective primers
EcoRI+A

H/M+0

Selective primers

dl
c2
d2
e3
g3
ed
7

g7

EcoRlI primers

GACTGCGTACCAATTCACT
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACA
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACT
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCAGC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACC
GACTGCGTACCAATTCACG
GACTGCGTACCAATTCAGC

5'-CTCGTAGACTGCGTACC-3’
5'-AATTGGTACGCAGTC-3’
5'-GATCATGAGTCCTGCT-3'
5'-CGAGCAGGACTCATGA-3'

5'-GACTGCGTACCAATTCA-3’
5'-ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGG-3'

H/M primers

ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTCG
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTTA
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTTA
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTGA
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTGA
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTGT
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTCT
ATCATGAGTCCTGCTCGGTCT




